
DBAGE octaves  (Drop E : 8-string) D dorian mode ENTIRE FINGERBOARD NOTE NAMES : 8Em6Em4Em1  box shape

DBAGE octaves  (Drop E : 8-string) D dorian mode ENTIRE FINGERBOARD INTERVALS : 8Em6Em4Em1  box shape

E FB CA D

AG

D E

B C

E F

B

F G

C D

A

D

G A

E G

B C

F

FDCB E

A

E

B C

F G

D

A

E

A

D

G

G

C

F

B

AG

E F

CB

G

D

A

D

B

E

B C D E GF ED GF A B

21 87643 5 201413119 10 12 1816 1715 19 23 2421 22

AG B D E

E F G A B G EDA B

E F G A B G EDA B

C

C

C

C

2 b36 b75 1

54

1 2

6 b7

2 b3

6

b3 4

b7 1

5

1

4 5

2 4

6 b7

b3

b31b76 2

5

2

6 b7

b3 4

1

5

2

5

1

4

4

b7

b3

6

54

2 b3

b76

4

1

5

1

6

2

6 b7 1 2 4b3 21 4b3 5 6

21 87643 5 201413119 10 12 1816 1715 19 23 2421 22

54 6 1 2

2 b3 4 5 6 4 215 6

2 b3 4 5 6 4 215 6

b7

b7

b7

b7

B

E

G

D

A

B

C

D

A

E

B

F

G

A

C

C

F

D E F

E FD

E FD

6

2

4

1

5

6

b7

1

5

2

6

b3

4

5

b7

b7

b3

1 2 63

2 b31

2 b31

G A

E F

B

G

A

FE

B

A B

1 3

1 2

1

4

1

43

3

1 3

NOTE NAMES FINGERING INTERVALS

E F

E F

E F E F

3 4

3 4

13119 10 12 13119 10 12

6

1

4

8

8Em6Em4Em1
BOX

SHAPE

C D

C

D

C

D

D

D

2 4

4

1

4

1

1

4 5

2 b3

6

4

5

b32

6

5 6

2 63

2 b3

2 b3

13119 10 12

b7 1

b7

1

b7

1

1

1

D dorian mode
SEMITONOMETER

G

A

F

B

E

C

D

5

1

Major sixth
U
nison

Major s
econd

b3

4

P
erfect fourth

P
er

fe
ct

 f
if

th

Minor third

2

6
b7Minor seventh

G
dorian mode

D

Drop E
8-string

box shapes

4

2

7

5

6

3

1

8

4

All Rights Reservedwww.cagedoctaves.com

Copyright      2017C BOONDOG & SNAKEY MUSIC PUBLICATIONS Zon Brookes






